上海汭太电气有限公司
Shanghai Ruitai Electric
Insulator Co.,Ltd
PRODUCTS
产品介绍
标准型系列 STANDARD TYPE
标准型盘形悬式玻璃绝缘子
Toughened Glass Suspension Insulator of Standard Type

interference
voltage
10KV,1MH
Z)
(UV)
Corona
test
(cap&pin)
(KV)
Power frequency
electric arc test
Net weight
per unit
(Kg)(mm)
U40B/110 LXP-40 1 175 110 190 11 40 20 25 50 2.8 90 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 2.1
U70B/140 LXP3-70 1 255 140 320 16 70 35 40 105 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 3.6
U70B/146 LXP-70 1 255 146 320 16 70 35 40 105 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 3.6
U70BS/127 LXP2-70 1 255 127 320 16 70 35 40 105 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 3.5
U100B/146 LXP-100 1 255 146 320 16 100 50 40 105 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 4
U100B/127 LXP2-100 1 255 127 320 16 100 50 40 105 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 4
LXP-120 1 255 146 320 16 120 60 40 105 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 4
LXP2-120 1 255 127 320 16 120 60 40 105 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 4
LXP-160 1 280 170 400 20 160 80 45 110 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 6.7
LXP3-160 1 280 155 400 20 160 80 45 110 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 6.6
LXP4-160 1 280 146 400 20 160 80 45 110 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 6.5
U120B/146
U120BS/127
U160B/170
U160B/155
U160BS/146
U210B/170
LXP3-210 1 280 170 400 20 210 105 45 110 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 7.2
LXP2-210 1 280 170 450 20 210 105 50 125 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 7.3
U240B/170
LXP-240 2 280 170 400 20 240 120 45 110 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 7.2
LXP1-240 2 280 170 400 24 240 120 45 110 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 7.5
LXP2-240 2 280 170 450 24 240 120 50 125 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 7.6
U300B/195 LXP3-300 3 320 195 485 24 300 150 50 130 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 10.6
U420B/205 LXP-420(400) 3 360 205 550 28 420(400) 210(200) 50 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 16
U550B/240 LXP-550(530) 3 380 240 620 32 550(530) 275(265) 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 21.5
U760B/280 LXP-760 3 390 240 710 32 760 380 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 23.2

10KV,1MHZ
)
(UV)
Corona
test
(cap&pin)
(KV)
Power
frequency electric
arc test
Net weight
per unit
(Kg)
(mm)
U70BP/146H
LXHP4-70 6 255 146 400 16 70 35 45 110 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 4.6
LXHP5-70 6 280 146 450 16 70 35 50 125 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 5.8
LXHP6-70 6 320 146 550 16 70 35 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 9.2
U100BP/146H
LXHP3-100 6 255 146 400 16 100 50 45 110 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 5.4
LXHP4-100 6 280 146 450 16 100 50 50 125 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 5.8
LXHP6-100 6 320 146 550 16 100 50 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 9.2
U120BP/146H
LXHP3-120 6 255 146 400 16 120 60 45 110 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 5.4
LXHP4-120 6 280 146 450 16 120 60 50 125 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 5.8
LXHP6-120 6 320 146 550 16 120 60 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 9.2
U160BP/155H
LXHP3-160 6 280 155 450 20 160 80 50 125 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 7.1
LXHP6-160 6 320 155 550 20 160 80 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 9.5
U160BP/170H
LXHP4-160 6 280 170 450 20 160 80 50 125 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 7.2
LXHP5-160 6 320 170 550 20 160 80 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 9.6
U210BP/170H LXHP3-210 6 320 170 550 20 210 105 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 10.2
U210BP/155H LXHP4-210 6 320 155 550 20 210 105 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 10.1
U240BP/170H
LXHP3-240 7 320 170 550 20 240 120 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 10.2
LXHP4-240 7 320 170 550 24 240 120 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 10.4
U300BP/195H
LXHP-300 8 390 195 690 24 300 150 60 155 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 15
LXHP2-300 8 340 195 550 24 300 150 55 140 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 12.5
LXHP3-300 8 380 195 635 24 300 150 60 155 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 14.5
U400BP/205 LXHP-400(420)/205 8 380 205 620 28 400(420) 200(210) 55 125 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 15.2
U530BP/240 LXHP-530(550)/240 8 380 240 620 32 530(550) 265(275) 55 125 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 21.5
Insulators with specific protection against corrosion are also available
(2)In accordance with IEC publication 60120

Radio
interference
voltage
(10kV,1MHz)
(UV)
Corona
test
(cap&pin)
(KV)
Power frequency
electricarc test
Net weight
per unit
(Kg)
(mm)
U70B/146M LXAP-70 9 380 146 365 16 70 35 45 90 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 5.3
U100BP/127M LXAP-100 9 380 146 365 16 100 50 45 90 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 5.2
U120BP/127M LXAP1-120 9 380 127 365 16 120 60 45 90 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 5.3
U120BP/146M LXAP-120 9 380 146 365 16 120 60 45 90 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 5.4
U160BP/146M LXAP1-160 10 420 146 380 20 160 80 50 95 2.8 130 50 18/22 0.12s/20kA 7.2

Electrode
performance of
withstand arc
current(time) (s)
Electrode
performance
of withstand arc
current
(Frequency)
Net weight
Per unit
(Kg)(mm) Max Min Inductance
current
Capacitance
current
U70C/200 LXDP-70C 12 200 210 220 70 130 30 8 35 20 10 0.2 2 4.5
U70CN/200 LXDP-70CN 13 200 210 220 70 130 30 8 35 20 10 0.2 2 4.5
U100C/200 LXDP-100C 12 200 210 220 100 130 30 8 35 20 10 0.2 2 4.5
U100CN/200 LXDP-100CN 13 200 210 220 100 130 30 8 35 20 10 0.2 2 4.5
Insulators with specific protection against corrosion are also available
(1)In accordance with IEC publication 60305
(2)In accordance with IEC publication 60120
(3)In accordance with IEC publication 60383-1

impulse all
wavewithstand voltage
(5pcs)(≥KV)
Anodic dc dry
(wet)withstand
voltage
(≥KV)
SF6
puncture
withstand
voltage
(≥KV)
Net weight
per unit
(Kg)(mm)
LXZY-160 14 160 80 320 170 550 20 550 140(55) 210 9.5
U210BP/190T LXZY-210 14 210 105 320 170 550 20 550 140(55) 210 10.2
LXZY-240 14 240 120 320 170 550 24 550 140(55) 210 10.4
U300BP/195T
U300BP/195H
LXZY-300 14 300 150 380 195 635 24 610 150(60) 225 14.5
LXZY1-300 14 300 150 400 195 710 24 610 150(60) 225 15
LXZY2-300 14 300 150 340 195 550 24 580 140(55) 210 12.5
LXZY-400(420) 15 400(420) 200(210) 360 205 550 28 505 150(65) 225 14.5
LXZY1-400(420) 15 400(420) 200(210) 380 205 620 28 505 150(65) 225 15.2
U550BP/240H LXZY-530(550) 15 530(550) 265(275) 380 240 640 32 535 160(70) 225 21.5
LXZY-760 15 760 380 390 240 710 32 535 160(70) 225 24
LXZY-900 15 900 450 410 280 720 36 535 160(70) 225 29
26
直流型钢化玻璃绝缘子的型号说明：
The model explanation of DC Toughened Glass Insulator
额定机械破坏负荷值， Mechanical failing load(KN)